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CAPACITY 

Passengers capacity    

Мах loading capacity (kg) 

Boat weight (kg) 

30 

DIMENSION (cm) 

Length overall 

Length internal 

Width overall 

Width internal 

Engine max (НР) 

Engine recommended (НР) 25 

GRAND 

8 

13 

5 

600 

120 

TUBE 

Tube diameter (cm) 

No of chambers 

Tube volume (m*3) 

11 
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ltem No Description 
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Note ф 
1 
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4231 lnflataЫe tube for S370N 

2 4327 Fiberglass hull for S370NS 1 

3 4139 lnflotion-deflation valve BRA Y0-2005 3 

4 2209 Steering console CS-01 

5 4448 Pull up droin valve 

6 4442 Drain through-hull with plug 1 

7 4403 U-bolt М8х 100 3 

8 4264 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 7.9 m 

9 4250 РУС hondle grey / grey insertion 1 

10 425002 РУС hondle grey /dark grey insertion 8 

11 4410 Motor plote internol 230х86 

12 4423 Motor plote external No4 

13 4466 Wire steering grommet and ring 
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